Orange County Choppers Cafe Menu
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The restaurant from Orange Lake offers 19 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $12.2.
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Orange County Choppers Cafe Menu

Entrées

THE TRIKE

Burger

ONION JAM BURGER

Sandwiches

MUSHROOM CAPRESE GRILLED
CHEESE

Side Dishes

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Starters

OCC RIBS

From The Grill

RIBS

Finger Food

CHICKEN NACHOS

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0

$7.0

$16.0

$11.0

Main

PULLED PORK

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Ingredients Used

PORK MEAT

Salads

CAESAR SALAD $8.0
HOUSE SALAD $7.0

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH $10.0
FISH & CHIPS

Drinks

THE 1 $24.9
DRINKS

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH
SOuUP
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Orange County Choppers Cafe

14 Crossroads Court, Newburgh, Opening Hours:

NY 12550, Orange Lake, United Friday 11:00-19:00

States Saturday 11:00-19:00
Sunday 11:00-19:00
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