



Orange County Choppers Cafe Menu

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> 14 Crossroads Court, Newburgh, NY 12550, Orange Lake, United States (+1)8452453043,(+1)8455225222 - http://www.occcafe.com



The restaurant from Orange Lake offers 19 different meals and drinks on the card at an average \$12.2.

Orange County Choppers Cafe Menu



Entrées The TRIKE	\$13.0	Main PULLED PORK
Burger ONION JAM BURGER	\$13.0	Hot Drinks
Sandwiches MUSHROOM CAPRESE GRILLED CHEESE	\$12.0	Ingredients Used
Side Dishes BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$7.0	SaladsCAESAR SALAD\$8.0HOUSE SALAD\$7.0
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN		Fish Dishes FISH SANDWICH \$10.0
Starters OCC RIBS	\$16.0	FISH & CHIPS Drinks
From The Grill RIBS		THE 1 \$24.9 DRINKS
Finger Food CHICKEN NACHOS	\$11.0	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served FISH SOUP

Orange County Choppers Cafe Menu



Orange County Choppers Cafe

14 Crossroads Court, Newburgh, NY 12550, Orange Lake, United States **Opening Hours:** Friday 11:00-19:00 Saturday 11:00-19:00 Sunday 11:00-19:00



Made with menuweb.menu